Arlington Public Schools 2021-2022 School Calendar www.arlington.k12.ma.us

T: Teachers Only Sept 1, 2

H: Federal/State Holiday

N: No School

*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.

First Day for Students: 1-12 Sept 9

Grade K First Day & Open House TBD

First Day for Presechool, Sept 13

EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch

EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch
H: Federal/State Holiday
*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.

EE: Early Release Elem 1:00 w lunch

H: Federal/State Holiday

*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.

EA*: Early Release Elem, MS & HS all
12:00, all no lunch

N: No School

EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch
*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.

V: Vacation

EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch
*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.
H: Federal/State Holiday

=

13
20
27

=

N

18
25

BN G

=

13
20

IS5 wlg

31

September (15 days) 2021

I
N
EE
EE
EE

October (20 days) 2021

T W TH
EE 6 7
EE 13 *14
EE 20 21
EE 27 *28
November (19 days) 2021

T W TH
EE 3 4
EE 10 H
EE 17 *18
EE  EA* H
EE

December (17 days) 2021

T w IH
1 )
EE 8 9
EE 15 *16
EE 22 23
\% \% \%
January (20 days) 2022
T W IH
4 5 6
EE 12 i
EE 19 20
EE 26 2/

w
T
T
15
22
29

IH
T
*9
N

*23
30

<

14

28

<

14
21
28

=

11

25

IB5onZ

<

13

27

February (15 days) 2022
I w IH
EE 2 3
EE 9 *10
EE 16 17
\% \% \%

March (23 days) 2022

I
EE
EE
EE
EE

EE

April (15 days) 2022

I
EE
EE
Y
EE

May (21 days) 2022

I
EE
EE
EE
EE

EE

June (15 days) 2022

I

EE
EE

21

28

w
2
9
16
23
30

w

13

27

w
4

11
18
25

w
1
8

15

EA**

EA**

Menotomy Preschool: 8:30-2:00 Elementary School: 8:10-2:30
Gibbs School, Ottoson Middle School & Arlington High School: 8:30-2:56

IH
*3
10

*17
24

531!

IH

*14

*28

x|
2

*9
16

*23

30

BVIK Z © ~ M

draft 4

EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch
*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.
H: Federal/State Holiday

V: Vacation

EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch
*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.

EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch
*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.

N: No School

H: Federal/State Holiday

V: Vacation

EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch
*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.
H: Federal/State Holiday

EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch

*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.

H: Federal/State Holiday

EA**: Last day without snow, 180th Day,
June 22 Early Release All 11:45 am, no
lunch

EA**: Last Day w/5 snow days, 185th Day,
June 29, Early Release All 11:45 am, no
lunch,



