Arlington Public Schools 2021-2022 School Calendar www.arlington.k12.ma.us

draft 4

	~					_				_	draft 4
T: Teachers Only Sept 1, 2	S	eptemb	er (15 d	lays) 20	21	F	ebruar;	y (15 da	ys) 2022	2	
H: Federal/State Holiday	<u>M</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>W</u>	<u>TH</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>T</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{W}}$	<u>TH</u>	<u>F</u>	EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch
N: No School			T	T	3		EE	2	3	4	*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.
SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.	H	N	T	*9	10	7	EE	9	*10	11	H: Federal/State Holiday
irst Day for Students: 1-12 Sept 9	13	EE	15	N	17	14	EE	16	17	18	V: Vacation
Grade K First Day & Open House TBD	20	EE	22	*23	24	H	\mathbf{v}	\mathbf{v}	\mathbf{v}	V	
First Day for Presechool, Sept 13	27	EE	29	30		28					
EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch											
	October (20 days) 2021						March (23 days) 2022				
E: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch	<u>M</u>	<u>T</u>	$\underline{\mathbf{W}}$	<u>TH</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>w</u>	<u>TH</u>	<u>F</u>	EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lund
I: Federal/State Holiday				-	1	-	EE	2	*3	4	*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.
SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.	4	EE	6	7	8	7	EE	9	10	11	
	H	EE	13	*14	15	14	EE	16	*17	18	
	18	EE	20	21	22	21	EE	23	24	25	
	25	EE	27	*28	29	28	EE	30	*31		
	November (19 days) 2021						April (15 days) 2022				
	<u>M</u>	<u>T</u>	W	<u>TH</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>w</u>	<u>TH</u>	<u>F</u>	EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lun
E: Early Release Elem 1:00 w lunch	1	EE	3	4	5					1	*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.
: Federal/State Holiday	8	EE	10	Н	12	4	EE	6	7	8	N: No School
SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.	15	EE	17	*18	19	11	EE	13	*14	N	H: Federal/State Holiday
A*: Early Release Elem, MS & HS all	22	EE	EA*	Н	N	H	\mathbf{v}	\mathbf{v}	\mathbf{v}	\mathbf{v}	V: Vacation
12:00, all no lunch	29	EE				25	EE	27	*28	29	
N: No School											
	December (17 days) 2021 May (21 days) 2022										
E: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch	M	<u>T</u>	w	TH	<u>F</u>	M	<u>T</u>	W	TH	<u>F</u>	EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lun
SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.	272	<u> </u>	1	*2	3	2	EE	4	5	6	*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.
/: Vacation	7	EE	8	9	10	9	EE	11	*12	13	H: Federal/State Holiday
. Vacation	13	EE	15	*16	17	16	EE	18	19	20	11. Tederal/State Holiday
	20	EE	22	23	V	23	EE	25	*26	27	
	V	V	V	v	v	Н	EE	23	20	2,	
E: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lunch	January (20 days) 2022						June (15 days	2022	EE: Early Release Elementary 1:00 w lun	
SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.	<u>M</u>	<u>T</u>	W	<u>TH</u>	<u>F</u>	<u>M</u>	<u>T</u>	<u>w</u>	<u>TH</u>	<u>F</u>	
: Federal/State Holiday	3	4	5	6	7			1	2	3	
	10	EE	12	*13	14	5	EE	8	*9	10	*SC Meetings 6:30 p.m.
	TT	EE	19	20	21	13	EE	15	16	17	H: Federal/State Holiday EA**: Last day without snow, 180th Day
	H										
	24	EE	26	*27	28	н	21	EA**	*23	24	June 22 Early Release All 11:45 am, no lunch EA**: Last Day w/5 snow days, 185th Day

Gibbs School, Ottoson Middle School & Arlington High School: 8:30-2:56